Timi

31:24
31:57
37:52
37:53
40:52
41:24
41:28
43:07
43:42
43:44
44:20
45:00
46:06
46:13
47:46
47:51
49:12
50:43
51:11
51:17
51:57
56:20

Hausthlaup UFA

18. september 2013

Nafn

Porbergur Ingi Jdnsson
Armann Eydal Albertson
Saevar Helgason

Gisli Einar Arnason
Snaepdr Adalsteinsson
Einar Ingimundarson
Ingdlfur Gudmundsson
Sonja Sif J6hannsdattir
Starri Heidmarsson

Axel Ernir Vidarsson

Orvar Sigurgeirsson
Gudrun Nybjorg Svanbjérnsdottir
Rakel Karadottir

Kristjan Sturluson
porleifur Nielsson

Sara Dogg Pétursdottir
Hildigunnur Svavarsdottir
Bjorn Gislason

Gudridur Olafsdéttir
Ingibjorg Hanna Jonsdéttir
Sigrun Helga Snaebjornsdéttir
Gudrun Eggertsdottir

Kennitala

0410825939
1301813849
0207735109
2304744009
2701963149
0910744279
0102733079
0607755679
0609695319
2012793139
0504715869
1706713929
0605795559
0902805389
2811784239
1801765439
2111673279
0808755179
2307706039
1312605989
2712725969
1401563109



